Nome

Leila

Tania Regina
Sergio

Edineia

Expedicto

MARCIA MARIA
Andrea

Joelma

Sobrenome

Claudia Sarubbi Heleno
da Silva

Irineu

Luis Dos Santos

Marques Mendes

Ribeiro de Carvalho
Junior

ROCHA

Ruffo

Souza

Enviar e-mail

leila.claudia@educa.campinas.sp.gov.br

tani*******@*** Com
sergio.santos@educa.campinas.sp.gov.br

edineia.mendes@educa.campinas.sp.
gov.br

carvalho.junior@educa.campinas.sp.gov.
br

marc*************@*** Com
andr*********@*** Com
joel******@*** br

"Reuniao extraordinaria CAE"

Duragao

1 h 52 min

1 h 49 min
1 h 36 min

2 h 6 min

1 h 47 min

1 h 38 min
1 h 46 min
1 h 53 min

Horario de
entrada

09:01

09:03
09:14

08:46

09:06

09:10
09:06
08:59

Horario de
saida

10:53

10:53
10:53

10:53

10:53

10:48
10:53
10:53



